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A PIECE OF HISTORY IN GLEN WILLIAMS
: Elegant and charming 1849 heritage home in the heart of
w— the Glen on 1/3 acre with views of the Credit River. Lovingly

WORTH THE DRIVE TO ACTON! restored by present owners with a superb addition added in

ESTATE NEAR 401 Charming century home on about 3/4 acre treed, pri- 1990 including family rm with cathedral ceilings, oak floor,
WITH SWIMMIHG POOL Fabulous custom built home (1981) approx. 5500 sq. ft. § vate lot E!GSE to Fairy Lake. Five bedrooms, 2 baths, FP. master suilo with dressing room, S pe. bathraom anc

tacular = re . g A ; £ office with w/o to deck and hot tub. Fabulous country kit. with

?;w: EsﬂggrErli 3 c:lf?itc éap;;:;?: ﬁrf?a riﬂrm] j;ﬁtggngg including rhmshed w/o basement. Large pnncapgl rooms, @ cosy family room with gas FP, living room also has FP} top quality cak cabinets, centre island with gaswrr:nuktnp,

o En. AAnaacs | PURE 'eat—in T country kitchen, open concept to family room with wood- B 10 ft ceilings, formal dining room, sunporch etc. Doublell woodstove, original pine floors. Formal living room and din-

e 5 : A oapoe burning FP, w/o to new deck overlooking golf course, 2 B car garage plus detached workshop. Shingles recentlylj ing room, 3 more bdrms, 4 pc bathroom, partly finished
dows, carpet, new CAC & freshly painted. B mins.to 401. New windows, new shingles, new furnace. A replaced. Lots of charm and character here. $319,000

: , bsmt has rec room and 5th bdrm, lots of windows, skylights
Immaculate home @ $239,900. Call Iris” to view. “MUST SEE" on your list @ $645,000. Call Iris* for exclu- @ 75 454 90 and much more. Operating bed & breakfast. $499,000. Call
03-261-90 @ sive showing. > 03-272-30 :
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STUNNING SIDESPLIT

Old Georgetown
11 KING STREET,
GEORGETOWN

Iris* for exclusive showing. 03-276-30
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ERIN COUNTRY - 96 ACRES -
Spectacular country residence on 96.5 e e

acfes south of Erin, currently a bed and
breakfast with banquet facilities catering to GENTLEMAN’S COUNTRY
RESIDENCE - 4 1/4 ACRES

weddings and conferences. 1859 stone

home with fabulous addition still retaining
“Out of this world” but located just 5 mins.
south of Georgetown with spectacular long

SPOTLESS BACKSPLIT
all the charm and character of the ear. 3
view to Toronto skyline. Fabulous 4 bdrm

- e - T on lovely quiet crescent in popular

rm coach house on the property, also

stone barn, 2 stocked ponds, newer barn, Moore Park area close ‘tﬂ schools,

inground pool and hot tub, cabana.§ downtown. It sparkles with updated B home with decorator style and flair, sun-
room, main floor family room with w/o to

patio, living room has stone floor-to-ceiling

Fireplace in family room, also original din- 8 windows, eat-in kitchen, gleaming

ing room, flagstone floors, timbers, etc. ; -

Creek and conservation land with golf, ski- harfjwmd BOOIS, fashly Cecpr. fireplace and cathedral ceiling, formal din-
Patio at rear - garage!!! $233,900. Call § ino'rm, Pond, lots of interlock. Just amazing

at $519,000. Ask for Iris®. 03-246-31
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NEW!!! “CAPE COD" IN THE PARK!!!
Stunning home on 60" x 120" fabulous mani-
cured, mature lot steps to the park, downtown,
schools, hospital. Shows to perfection with
dream kitchen, cherry cabinets, centre island,
ceramics, top quality low E windows. New 4
pc. bathroom, large living room, formal dining
room, covered porch off kitchen, finished fam-
ily room on lower level. A real beauty at
$329,900. Call Iris* for details.  03-305-30

40 ACRE FARM
In the heart of Halton Hills 10 mins. to 401,

Tranquil rural setting for this 40 acre farm
with long country views, only 5 mins to town,
Two dwellings including almost new custom
home featuring 3 bdrms, 3 baths, large
country kitchen, living room has cathedral
ceiling, fireplace, 4 walkouts to patios and
deck, hot tub and more. Second home is a
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